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

 
Type of Heating* (2 max)   
Baseboard Geothermal Radiator
Boiler Heat Pump Solar
Central Heat Natural Gas Space Heater
Electric No Heat Wall unit
Floor Furnace Radiant  

 
Air Conditioning* (2 max)   
Central Air Geothermal Seer Rated 16+
Central Dehumidifier HEPA Filter Wall Unit
Chiller DX System Mini Split System Window Unit
Chilled Water No A/C  
Fresh Air Ventilation Seer Rated 13-15  

 
Utilities* (4 max)   
Above Ground Natural Gas Not Available Propane Available
Electricity Available Natural Gas on Property Propane Needed
Electricity Not Available None Available Propane on Property
Electricity on Property Phone Available Solar
Fuel Tank Phone Not Available Underground
Natural Gas Available Phone on Property Wind

 
Water Supply* (2 max)   
City Water District Well Shared
Municipality Utility District Well Needed  
Private Well On Property  
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Sewer* (2 max)   
City at Street None Available Septic Needed
City at Property Private Septic Shared
Municipality Utility District Septic On Property Water District

 
Insulation (3 max)   
Batts Fully Poured
Blanket Glass Fiber Rigid Board
Blown in Insulation to Code Some
Ceiling Mineral Wool Unknown
Cellulose Partial Insulation Urethane
Floor Perlite Vermiculite
Foam PGE/PUD Energy Package Wall
Foil-faced Surface Polystyrene  

 
Energy Efficient (8 max)   
Attic Fan Heat Pump Solar Water Heater
Ceiling Fan(s) High Roof Window Storm Door(s)
Compost Area/Bin Humidifier Storm Windows
Conditioned Space for HVAC ICF Compatible Fixtures Strawbale
Double Pane Windows Instant Hot Water Tankless Water Heater
Electrostatic Air Filter Insulated Doors Thermo Window(s)
Energy Audit Load Controller Tinted Window(s)
Energy Star Appliances Programmable Thermostat Turbines
Gas Water Heater Solar Assisted Updated A/C Unit
Geothermal Solar Heat Whole House Fan
Green/Garden Roof Solar Screen Zone Air/Heat

 
Green Building Rating (3 max) Building Program  
Austin Green Bldg Prgm Environments for Living LEED-H
Building America Performance w/ Energy Star NAHB
Energy Star Homes ICC-700 Natl Green Bldg. Other

 
Rating Achieved (1 max)   
1 Star Bronze N/A
2 Star Certified Platinum
3 Star Emerald Silver
4 Star Gold  
5 Star HERS  

 
Rating Year: __________ HERS Index: __________ HERS Year: __________ 

 
Upgraded Energy Efficient:  Yes  No  Don’t Know 
 
 



Upgraded Energy Efficient   
Appliances Lighting Windows and Doors
Sealed Attic On Site Renewable Energy Other-See EES Attachment
Insulation Roof  
HVAC Water Heater  

 
Energy, Environment, and Sustainability:  Yes  No  Don’t Know 

 
Energy, Environment, and Sustainability Features   
Healthy Living Features Water Conservation Other-See Attachment
Materials and Construction Sustainability  

 
Homeowner Assoc. Dues?*  Yes   No  HOA NAME: _______________________ 

 
HOA Mgt Co: _______________________  HOA Amount: ______________________ 

 
HOA Requirement:   Mandatory    Voluntary HOA Payment Frequency 

Annually
Monthly
Quarterly
Semi-Annually

 
HOA Transfer Fee: __________________ 

 
 

HOA Fee Includes (5 max)   
Cable Gas Security System
Common Insurance Heat Sewer Fees
Common Area Maintenance Hot Water Trash Collection
Electric Insurance Water Fees
Exterior Maintenance Landscaping  

 
Special Assessment?  Yes   No    Estimated Taxes*:__________________ 

 
Actual Tax: __________________   Tax Year*: _______________________ 

 
Tax Rate: ___________________ 

 
Exemptions* (3 max)  
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